Top Female Skipper — Victoria Norwood Nyshay Trophy

Emblematic of:
Autumn Snipe Class Championship and symbolizing good
fellowship through competition

Donated by:
Woody Norwood as a memorial to his sister Victoria

Norwood Nyshay.

Awarded to:
The top female skipper in the Spooks and if none, in the
Goblins.

Regatta Conditions:
Annually in October and/or November on the waters of

Lake Allatoona, Georgia under the auspices of SCIRA and
the donor and under such rules as promulgated by the
donor and the Race Committee

Trophy Responsibility and Conditions:

Winner is responsible for care and safekeeping of trophy
and return to sponsoring fleet prior to October 1 or upon
demand by Snipe USA

Revision of Deed of Gift:
By agreement between Snipe USA Rules Committee and
the donor

2000  Tarasa Davis
2001  Tarasa Davis
2002 Bibi Juetz
2003  Tarasa Davis
2004  Tarasa Davis
2005 Bibi Juetz
2006  Tarasa Davis
2007  Tarasa Davis
2008  Tarasa Davis
2009  Anna Lee Bradley
2010  Tarasa Davis
2011  Tarasa Davis

2012
2013
2014
2015
2016
2017
2018
2019
2020
2021
2022

Tarasa Davis
Tarasa Davis

Anna Lee Bradley
Tarasa Davis

No Wind, Great Party!
Tarasa Davis
Tarasa Davis
Tarasa Davis

No Regatta - Covid
Tarasa Davis
Tarasa Davis



