# **Top Female Skipper – Victoria Norwood Nyshay Trophy**

#### **Emblematic of:**

Autumn Snipe Class Championship and symbolizing good fellowship through competition

# **Donated by:**

Woody Norwood as a memorial to his sister Victoria Norwood Nyshay.

# Awarded to:

The top female skipper in the Spooks and if none, in the Goblins.

# **Regatta Conditions:**

Annually in October and/or November on the waters of Lake Allatoona, Georgia under the auspices of SCIRA and the donor and under such rules as promulgated by the donor and the Race Committee

#### **Trophy Responsibility and Conditions:**

Winner is responsible for care and safekeeping of trophy and return to sponsoring fleet prior to October 1 or upon demand by Snipe USA

#### **Revision of Deed of Gift:**

By agreement between Snipe USA Rules Committee and the donor

2000	Tarasa Davis
2001	Tarasa Davis
2002	Bibi Juetz
2003	Tarasa Davis
2004	Tarasa Davis
2005	Bibi Juetz
2006	Tarasa Davis
2007	Tarasa Davis
2008	Tarasa Davis
2009	Anna Lee Bradley
2010	Tarasa Davis
2011	Tarasa Davis



2012	Tanasa Davis
2012	Tarasa Davis
2013	Tarasa Davis
2014	Anna Lee Bradley
2015	Tarasa Davis
2016	No Wind, Great Party!
2017	Tarasa Davis
2018	Tarasa Davis
2019	Tarasa Davis
2020	No Regatta - Covid
2021	Tarasa Davis
2022	Tarasa Davis